| . v. zu  | <b>64</b> ATE 8867  | 2  |  |
|--|---|--|--|
| A  |   | STATE OF OR<br>County of k   | EGON. Vol. mss Page 201  |
|  |   |  | ecilialii  |
| <b>VAS</b>   | ) an  | Filed for record   | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |
| TITLE &  | DEN<br>ESCROW, INC  | on this <u>29</u> t  | <u>Title Co.</u><br><u>day of Nov.</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u>  |
| 600 Main Street<br>Klamath Falls, Ore<br>(503) 884-5137  | 아이는 아이는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 없는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것 같이 같이 것을 것 같이 않는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 같이 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 것 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. 않았다. | e <sup>in Vol. <u>Mi</u><br/>Evelyn Biel</sup>   | 88 of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>20153</u>   |
|  |   | ⊃<br>By  | Cauline Mullendore   |
|  |   | Fce, \$8.00  | Deputy.  |
|  | DEED  | OF FULL REC  | ONVEYANCE  |
| The undersigne   | d as Trustee or Successor   | Trustee under week   | ertain Trust Deed described as follows:  |
| Dated  | : Marab an  |  |  |
| Fee Number   | • March 20, 197   | 78 Rec   | Orded : May 2, 1978  |
|  | :47278  | 기억 영상에서 여기 것이 많이 많아야 한 것 같이 같은 것이다.  | Book: M78 Page: 8693   |
| County Of  | : Klamath   |  |  |
| State Of   | : Oregon  |  |  |
| Trustor  | Gerald Dale L   | ande   |  |
| Trustee  | : ASPEN TITLE & ES  | 물건이 있는 것 같아? 그 소리가 물건을 받았다.  |  |
| D  |   | CROW, INC.   | #16階級國際部長 관계 여유가 물고 바이지 하는 이것이다. 그는 사람 가지만 나라 나라고 가려.  |
| Deneticiary  | 1979 - 유일의 약 한동안 전상을 것 같아?  | 영제 사람은 것을 가지?  | 에 가장 동안에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.<br>이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다.   |
| Beneficiary  | •Wells Fargo Re   | ealty Service  | s Inc,   |
| having received t  | rom the Beneficiary under   | said Trust Deed a w  | s Inc,<br>ritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-<br>hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the<br>ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed |
| having received t  | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, tille and inter   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret  |  |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.  | rom the Beneficiary under   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988   | ritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-<br>hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the<br>ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed           |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.  | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, tille and inter   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN  |  |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.  | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, tille and inter   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988   | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date  | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, tille and inter   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN  | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date  | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, title and inter<br>November 29, 1   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN  | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received f<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date<br>State Of Oregon<br>County Of <u>K1</u>  | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, title and inter<br>November 29, 1   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN<br>BY <u>4</u>   | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received f<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date<br>State Of Oregon<br>County OfK1<br>November 2  | Amath<br><u>9</u> , 19 <u>88</u> .  | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN<br>BY <u>h</u>   | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date<br>State Of Oregon<br>County OfK1<br><u>November 2</u><br>Personally appeare<br>duly swom did say<br>and that said instr   | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, title and inter<br>: November 29, 1   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN<br>BY. <u>W</u><br>}<br>ss<br><u>lene</u> 7, <u>k</u><br>Secretary of Aspen  | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received t<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date<br>State Of Oregon<br>County OfK1<br><u>November 2</u><br>Personally appeare<br>duly swom did say<br>and that said instr   | rom the Beneficiary under<br>the Trust Deed have been<br>ereto all right, title and inter<br>November 29, 1   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN<br>BY. <u>W</u><br>}<br>ss<br><u>lene</u> 7, <u>k</u><br>Secretary of Aspen  | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received f<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date<br>State Of Oregon<br>County OfK1<br><u>November 2</u><br>Personally appeare<br>duly sworn did say<br>and that said instru<br>acknowledged said<br>AND WHEN REC<br>Mr & Mrs Da           | Amath<br>9, 19_88.<br>4, that he is the Assistant -<br>ument was signed on beha<br>Instrument to be its volun<br>ORDED MAIL TO<br>Vid Farl Will   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN<br>BY. <u></u>   | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |
| having received f<br>tions secured by<br>parties entitled th<br>of Trust.<br>Date<br>State Of Oregon<br>County Of K1<br>November 2:<br>Personally appeare<br>duly swom did say<br>and that said instru-<br>acknowledged said<br>AND WHEN REC<br>Mr & Mrs Da<br>33051 Outri | Amath<br>9, 19_88.<br>4, that he is the Assistant -<br>ument was signed on beha<br>Instrument to be its volun<br>ORDED MAIL TO<br>Vid Farl Will   | said Trust Deed, a w<br>fully satisfied, does<br>rest which was heret<br>988<br>ASPEN<br>BY <u>M</u><br>}<br>ss<br><u>lewe</u> <u>7</u> (<br>Secretary of Aspen<br>If of said corporatio<br>tary act and deed.<br>Before M.<br>Notary Pu | TITLE & ESCROW, INC.   |